
Classic Burgers
Cheese Burger .. ....................................................................

Premium
Burgers
Gourmet Burger

Combo Stack
Burgers
Classic Chicken Combo Burger . ................

Classic chicken burger, 4oz beef pattie,
cheese slice, lettuce and mayonnaise

Donner Butty

Veggie Burger 

Chicken Fillet Burger

Piri Piri Chicken Burger 

£3.50

 £3.50

£ 4. 00

£5.25

£4.00

£3.00

£3.50

£4.50

£5.00

£6.50

£4.50

£3.50 £4.50

£4.50

£5.00

£4.00

£5.00

...................... ...............................

.... ............. ................................................ . .......

............. ..................................

served on a seeded bun

Baked veggie pattie, cheese slice, lettuce,
ketchup and mayonnaise, served on a seeded bun

Grilled chicken breast fillet marinated in Piri Piri sauce,
lettuce and mayonnaise, served on a seeded bun

4oz grilled beef pattie, cheese slice, lettuce, ketchup and
mayonnaise, serv

Desi Burger ................ ..............................................................
4oz grilled beef pattie, cheese slice, lettuce, onion,
green chilli and mayonnaise, served on a seeded bun

Tripple Cheese Bu rger ...............................................
3 x 4oz grilled beef patties, cheese slice, letuce,

 ed on a seeded bun

ketchup and mayonnaise, serve

Classic Chicken Burger ...............................................
Chicken steak in breadcrumbs, lettuce and
mayonnaise, served on a seeded bun

 d on a seeded bun

Chicken breast fillet battered in Sfc breading,
lettuce and mayonnaise, served on a seeded bun

Tower Burger . .. ........................................................................£4.00
Chicken breast fillet battered in Sfc breading, topped with hashbrown,
cheese slice, lettuce, mayo, served on a seeded bun

.......................................... ........................

Donner meat, lettuce and mayonnaise,

SOLO MEAL

£5.00 £ 6.00

£5.25 £ 6.25

£5.25 £ 6.25

£5. 5 0

£4.50 £5. 5 0

£5.00 £ 6.00

£5.25 £6. 25........................................................

 .......................................

..........................

......................Chicken Fillet Combo Burger 
Chicken fillet burger, 4oz beef pattie,
cheese slice lettuce and mayonnaise

Piri Chicken Combo Burger 
Piri Piri chicken burger, 4oz beef pattie,
cheese slice, lettuce and mayonnaise

Zinger Combo Burger 
Zinger burger, 4oz beef pattie, cheese slice,
lettuce and mayonnaise

6oz grilled beef pattie, cheese slice, lettuce, onion,
jalapeños and house relish, served in a brioche bun

Zinger Burger ............................................................
Chicken breast fillet battered in Rajas secret Zinger breading,
cheese slice, lettuce and mayonnaise, served in a seeded bun

Fiery Fish Burger (haddock) ...................£4.50
Haddock fish battered in Rajas secret Zinger breading,
cheese slice, lettuce and tartar sauce, served in a brioche bun

SOLO

SOLO

MEAL

MEAL

Hash browns
to your Burger

Cheese
to your Fries

£1.50

Donner Meat
to your Fries

£1.50

Chicken Donner
to your Fries

ADD ADD ADD ADD

£1.00 £1.50

Rice Bowls
Freshly prepared bowl of spicy rice,
topped with your choice of filling
Chicken Fillet

Salad Bowls
Freshly prepared bowl of salad including
lettuce, onion, sweetcorn, jalapenos, mixed peppers
topped with a house salad dressing,
finished with your choice of filling

Chicken Fillet
SINGLE

£4.00

£4.50 

£4.50
 

£4.75
 

..............................

......................

.........................
 

DOUBLE

£5.00
£5.75
£5.75
£6.00

Piri Piri Chic ken
Zinger Chicken 

Fiery Fish.....................................

..............................

......................
 

.........................
.....................................

DOUBLE

£5.00

£5.75

£5.75

£6.00

 

Piri Piri Chicken

Zinger Chicken 

SINGLE

 
£4.00

 
£4.50

 
£4.50

 
£4.75Fiery Fish

Add Fries & A

Drink 70p Extra

Add Fries & A

Drink 70p Extra

Chicken
1pc Chicken 

1pc Chicken & Fries

2pc Chicken & Fries

2pc Chicken Meal

3pc Chicken & Fries

3pc Chicken Meal
Chicken Popcorn 

Chicken Popcorn Meal 

SFC Chicken Strips (3 )

SFC Chicken Strips Meal (3)

Hot Wings (5)

Hot Wings Meal (5)

Chicken Nuggets (5)

Chicken Nuggets Meal (5)

£1.50

£2.75

£3.70

£4.00

£4.70

£5.00
 £2.50

 £3.75

 £3.00

£4.50

£2.50

£3.50

£2.50

£3.75

 ........................................................ ..................

 ........................................................

.......................................................

............................................................

.......................................................

.............................................................

..............................................................

...... ...........................................

.................................................

 ....................................

 ......................................................................

........................................................

 ......................................................

..........................................

£5.25

Family Bucket
10pc Chicken, 2 Large Fries

& 1.5ltr Bottle of Pepsi

£18.00

2pc Chicken, 3 Hot Wings,
Fries & a Can of Drink

6pc Chicken, 10pc Hot Wings,
2 Large Fries & 1.5ltr Bottle of Pepsi

Chicken Value Meal

Variety Bucket

£17.00

 ...

Sundaes

Milkshakes
Ferrero Rocher REGULAR 

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50 

......................... 

............. 

...........

................................................. 

..............................

............ ..............................

................................................ 

..................................  

.............................................. 

 

 

 

 

 

.. .............................................

.......................................

....................................

.....................

.....................................

LARGE

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

Kinder Bueno (choc)

Kinder Bueno (white)

Oreo

Lotus Biscoff

Skittles

Flake

Malteas er s

W isp a

Twirl

Aero Mint

Crunchie

Jammie Dodgers

Snickers

 

£5.50 

£5.50 

£5.50 

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50 

............................

REGULAR 

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50 
£3.50

...... ..........................

..............................

....... ........... ...............................

 ................................................

..........................................

LARGE

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

Strawberry
Lotus Biscoff
Oreo
Flake
Skittles

Piri Piri Chicken
Fresh chicken marinated for 24hrs in our secret piri piri, steamed & then grilled
to perfection, served with salad & sauce

Half Piri Piri Chicken (on it’s own) 
Full Piri Piri Chicken (on it’s own) 

Half Piri Piri Chicken with

Rice or Fries

Full Piri Piri Chicken with
Rice or Fries

£5.0
0

£9.0
0

£6.5

0

£10.50

 .................................................................................
................................................................ .................

..........................................................................................
 ............... ........................................................... ...............

 

Milkcakes
Lotus Milk Cake 

 

Kinder Bueno Milk Cake 

Oreo Milk Cake 

Pistachio Milk Cake 

 

Peanut Butte r Stack......................£3.50
Chocolate Fudge Gateaux.............£3.00
Double Chocolate Gateaux...........£3.00
Rainbow Gateaux...........................£3.00
Matilda Cake.................................£5.50
add ice cream for £1.50

Doughnuts..................................£1.25

School Puddings

Chocolate
Sponge...............................................£3.00
Cornflake
Tart.........................................................£3.00
Strawberry Jam Coconut Sponge...
£3.00

Ferrero Rocher Cheesecake.........£3.00
Oreo Cheesecake..... .....................£3.00
Lotus Biscoff Cheesecake.............£3.00
Kinder Cheesec ake.......................£3.00
Strawberry Jam Ch eesecake........£3.00

............................................

........................ 

............................................. 

...................................

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

Cakes

Cheesecakes

add  for £1.00custard

Make it 1/2lb for
£1.50 extra

any Burger

2pc chicken strips

4pc chicken popcorn

chicken popcorn

fries, drink

any Burger

1 seekh kebab

2 meat samosas

2 chicken spring rolls

fries

drink

any Burger

chicken donner

donner meat

fries

drink

any chicken Burger

2pc Chicken

3pc hot wings

fries

drink

boneless
box

The
starting from starting from starting from starting from8 8 £9 £8£

.50
£

.00 .00
.50

munch
boxfor themunchies

The

CHOOSE YOUR FLAVOUR:

Peri

MILD

Peri

HOT

Peri
Peri Peri Peri


